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Fabric: Aida 14, White

140w X 110h Stitches

Size: 14 Count, 25.40w X 19.96h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

[] [:] 2 DMC
m [ 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
] 7d 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ (i) 2 DMC
N [® 2 DMC
] = 2 DMC
4 2 DMC
[ | = 2 DMC
N K 2 DMC
L Ol 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] [+ 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ | @ 2 DMC
(] 2 DMC
0 a 2 DMC
N 2 DMC
0 2 DMC

1 DMC
L 1 DMC

1 DMC
E 1 DMC

1 DMC
O L 1 DMC

1 DMC
L o 1 DMC

1 DMC
L L 1 DMC

1 DMC
& 1 DMC

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

1
155
166
210
211
369
433
434
435
437
518
535
646
647
739
838
842
977
3042
3325
3345
3346
3347
3746
3861
166
3346
3325
162
210
211
310
3345
310
838
3345
3346

White

Blue Violet-MD DK
Moss Green-MD LT
Lavender-MD
Lavender-LT
Pistachio Green-VY LT
Brown-MD

Brown-LT

Brown-VY LT
Tan-LT
Wedgewood-LT

Ash Gray-VY LT
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Tan-UL VY LT
Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-VY LT
Golden Brown-LT
Antique Violet-LT
Baby Blue-LT
Hunter Green-DK
Hunter Green
Yellow Green-MD
Blue Violet-DK
Cocoa-LT

Moss Green-MD LT
Hunter Green

Baby Blue-LT
Blue-UL VY LT
Lavender-MD
Lavender-LT

Black

Hunter Green-DK
Black

Beige Brown-VY DK
Hunter Green-DK
Hunter Green

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] 2  DMC 162 Blue-UL VY LT
[] [l 2 DMC 676 0ld Gold-LT
= 2 DMC 728 Topaz
O 2 DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

Color

1 DMC

310

Black

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC

310

Black
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